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000050210 Electrical Servic 0 06/26/2024

6828 M H 60 02/08/1993

HX Base Yr

6364 SE POUNDS HAMMOCK RD, LULU

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,779 89.8560 100.64 279,679 1961 1961 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1336

BAS 1,336 100 1,336 87,396

FCP 252 25 63 4,121

FCP 1,080 25 270 17,662

UDG 800 55 440 28,783

UDG 800 55 440 28,783

UOP 200 20 40 2,617

UOP 200 20 40 2,617

UST 108 45 49 3,205

UST 224 45 101 6,607

5,000 2,779 181,791

BAS= S22 UST= S8 E28 N8 W28$E28S8 E24 FCP= E12 FCP= E36 N30
W36 S30$ N21 W12 S21$ N21 UST= E12 N9 W12 S9$ N9 W52$ PTR=
N30 UDG= N40 W20 S40 E20$ UOP= W20 S10 E20 N10$ UOP= S10 E20
N10 W20$ UDG= E20 N40 W20 S40$ S30$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 560

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 22 220.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,540

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 30 24 720.00 UT 11.00 11.00 75 2013 2013 3 75 5,940

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

8 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

14,940

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 14,140


